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32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS Y

SURNAME & NAME NOC

200 m Backstroke - Women

2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy
2:09.21 USTINOVA Daria K
2:04.94 ZUEVA Anastasia
2:06.62 EGERSZEGI Krisztina

DA ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP
SIMMONDS Elizabeth GBR
USTINOVA Daria K. RUS
GRAF Lisa GER
BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE
COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP
MENSING Jenny GER
ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA
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SWIMMING
Results

BORN

Final

Final
07 JAN 1988

22 JAN 1991
29 AUG 1998
13 NOV 1992
24 AUG 1991
24 APR 1989
26 FEB 1986

22 FEB 1993

R.T.

1995
1998
1990
1974

0.75

0.66

0.69

0.73

0.66

0.68

0.77

0.74

50m

USA
RUS
RUS
HUN

30.94

31.10

30.80

30.90

30.01

31.02

30.64

30.80
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\
100m 150m TIME GAP
London GBR 28 JUL 2012
Dordrecht NED 10 JUL 2014
Rome ITA 01 AUG 2009
Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 1991
1:04.25 1:37.03 2:09.37
33.31 32.78 32.34
1:04.18 1:37.07 2:09.66 0.29
33.08 32.89 32.59
1:03.43 1:36.62 2:09.79 0.42
32.63 33.19 33.17
1:04.22 1:37.92 2:10.64 1.27
33.32 33.70 32.72
1:02.81 1:36.07 2:10.99 1.62
32.80 33.26 34.92
1:03.70 1:37.21 2:11.15 1.78
32.68 33.51 33.94
1:03.39 1:37.57 2:11.77 2.40
32.75 34.18 34.20
1:04.17 1:38.81 2:13.49 4.12
33.37 34.64 34.68
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